Owner Name:	AFFIDAVIT			
	SHORELAND PROT			
Agreement Date:	TREATED IMPERVIOUS SURF (OPTION #2	ACES EXEMPTION		
Tax Parcel Number:				
Legal Description:				
Subdivision: 1/4, Section,	Lot			
1/4, 1/4, Section, Town of,	, I N, K E, Sauk County Wisconsin			
Site Address:	, Sauk Sourky, Wissonsin			
Return to:				
Sauk County Land Resources & E	invironment			
505 Broadway Baraboo, WI 53913				
As an inducement to Sauk County	y to issue a Land Use Permit	()	for the above described prop	perty, we agree to the
following:Owner(s) agree to conform to as part of the Land Use Perr	mit. If the system proposed	in this plan is not	installed and maintained as	s proposed, Sauk County
does have the right to revoke Owner(s) agree that removal (s)	of the structures authorized by	y this Land Use P	ermit will not void this agreer	ment.
Owner(s) agree that the Treat be preserved upon this proper		m specified in the	attached plan shall be insta	illed and shall remain and
 Owner(s) agree to allow author the owner's property describe Treated Impervious Surface s 	orized representatives of the seed above to inspect the structure	cture(s) authorize	d by this permit and to dete	
 The owner(s) agree to submit to the Sauk County Land Res 	t this affidavit and attached T	reated Imperviou	s Surface system plan and t	
a manner which will notify any				
6. The owner(s) agree that the a7. All heirs and assigns of this				
designed per the agreed upor	n plan.		•	_
8. This agreement may be relea				t if the property becomes
compliant with the impervious 9. This agreement shall be bindi				
Owners Signature (Notarized)				
Owners Printed Name				
STATE OF WISCONSIN)				
COUNTY OF SAUK)				
Subscribed and sworn to before m	ne this day of _			20 by
		to me known to b	e the person who subscribed	d his/her name hereto.
		Notary Public	, Sauk County, Wisconsin	
		My Commissi	on Expires:	
Reviewed by:	/I and Re	ecurces & Enviro	nment Dent Date:	